Northeast Regional

Saturday, November 26,2016
Van Cortlandt Park
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Bronx, New York

First Name

Sophia
Sierra
Haley
Tess
Roshni
Nicole
Sydney
Maggie
Savannah
Lily
Alyssa
Meg

Zoe
Ariana
Devyn
Sanaiya
Caitlin
Madeline
Skyler
Emily
Giuliana
Mia
Madison
Kelsey
Page
Lindsey
Weeshamar
Cassandra
Chelsea
Abigail
Alissa
Madison
Kristina
Kylie
Marissa
Holly
Gianna
Elizabeth
Meghan
Lael
Tessa
Lilah
Kayla

Foot Locker
APPROVED.

Girls Freshman / Sophmore Results

Last Name

Muccini
Dineen
McLean
Pisanelli
Singh
Vanasse
Carpenter
Maier
Hossfeld
Sheahan
Walker
Lebo
Harris
Monarca
Bayle
Watts
McLean
Consuelos
Danley
Dirkes
Sadler
Mitchell
Klein
Young
Cassidy
Field
Senatus
Shore
Atkins
Picciano
French
Montgomery
Knight
Raymond
Silba
Michelsen
Murgia
Marshall
Domroes
Flores
McClain
Devine
Cohen

CROSS COUNTRY
CHAMPIONSHIPS
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10
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10
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10

10
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10
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City

Little Neck
Staten Island
New York
Ridgefield
Bay Shore
Martinsville
Bay Shore
Atlantic Beach
Carlisle
Yonkers
Horseheads
Carlisle
Riverside
Middletown
Edinboro
Schwenksville
New York
Schnecksville
Easton
Linwood

Port Jervis
Camillus
Horseheads
Hancock
Holden
Staten Island
Jersey City
Manorville
Penfield
Newburyport
Big Flats
New Hampton
Owego
Somers
Newark Valley
Manorville
Hilltown
Plymouth
Rochester
Harleysville
Harvard
Rocky Hill
New Fairfield

State

NY
NY
NY
CT
NY
NJ

NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
PA
CT
CT
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
NJ

NY
NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
NJ

NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
CT

NY
PA
MA
NY
PA
MA
CT
CT

Factoey

Posted Time

19:28.3
19:374
19:374
19:38.4
19:47.9
19:50.7
19:51.6
19:59.4
20:01.7
20:13.1
20:13.1
20:23.7
20:25.1
20:25.9
20:26.1
20:28.3
20:29.1
20:32.2
20:35.2
20:35.3
20:36.9
20:37.9
20:39.1
20:39.5
20:40.2
20:40.2
20:47.1
20:47.9
20:50.9
20:51.5
20:53.8
20:53.9
20:554
20:56.8
21:06.3
21:08.9
21:15.1
21:15.5
21:16.1
21:18.7
21:19.2
21:20.2
21:22.2
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Bronx, New York

Chloe
Margaret
Chiara
Natalie
Madeleine
Erin
Aoife
Brigid
Lauren
Alessandra
Cathleen
Gianna
Abigail
Kelsey
Sarah
Samantha
Alyssa
Olivia
Katherine
Katherine
Christina
Casey
Faith

Ally
Catherine
Melanie
Alyssa
Autumn
Olivia
Reagan
Mary Ann
Evie
Laina
Sabrina
Megan
Kimberly
Carol
Olivia
Abigail
Emily
Jane
Lindsey
Marlee
Alison
Theresa

Foot Locker
APPROVED.

Girls Freshman / Sophmore Results

Isip
LoSchiavo
Cinquemani
Sokol-Snyder
Walker
Davis
Kenny
Gage
O'Neil
Zaffina
Parker
Russillo
Melican
Zator
Maple
Green
Costello
Morrow
Sheehy
Southard
Adams
Franzreb
Kulis
Turbush
Surian
Macioce
Brinsky
Baker
Ford
Gillooly
Walsh
Strati
Bogusta
Simonetti
Becker
Melendez
Nieves
McLain
O'Hern
Murphy
Mallach
Roberts
Angus
Nichols
Nardone

CROSS COUNTRY
CHAMPIONSHIPS
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10
10
10
9
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Brooklyn
Trumbull
Whitestone
Washington
Fairfield
Penfield
Sunnyside
Danbury
Southport Fairfield
Trumbull
Bedminster
Roxbury

New York
Windham
West Boylston
Park Ridge
Monmouth Beach
Carlisle
Newburyport
Shrewsbury
Wildwood Crest
Staten Island
Southbury
Manorville
Bay Shore
Carlisle
Middletown
Shohola
Essex
Shrewsbury
South Amboy
Bayside
Milford

Bay Shore
Shelton
Queens Village
New York
York

Lincoln
Penfield
Rumson
Newburyport
Penfield
Germantown
Clarksburg

NY
CT
NY
DC
CT
NY
NY
CT
CT
CT
NJ

CT
NY
CT
MA
NJ

NJ

PA
MA
MA
NJ

NY
CT
NY
NY
PA
DE
PA
MA
MA
NJ

NY
PA
NY
CT
NY
NY
PA
RI

NY
NJ

MA
NY
MD
MD

Factoey

21:22.6
21:244
21:25.9
21:26.9
21:27.7
21:28.9
21:30.4
21:33.8
21:34.9
21:38.4
21:47.5
21:47.9
21:48.7
21:51.6
21:52.4
21:54.3
21:57.9
22:01.6
22:02.7
22:02.8
22:03.2
22:04.4
22:05.9
22:12.2
22:13.9
22:16.6
22:21.6
22:22.4
22:23.1
22:26.1
22:274
22:29.2
22:29.2
22:44.2
22:46.9
22:50.9
22:53.9
22:54.2
22:54.9
22:58.7
23:01.1
23:03.4
23:04.6
23:08.4
23:08.7
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89
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M1
12
13
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
DQ
DQ

Elena
Gabby
Payton
Marcie
Audrey
nne
Madison
Elizabeth
Caroline
Karizma
Caroline
Alexa
Nyre
Emma
Merys
Michaela
Emma
Elena
Magaret
Sian
Ainsley
Rebecca
Yesenia
Toula
Lindsey
Bryn
Jillian
Madison
Jodie
Caroline
Jada
Shay
Andrea
Audredy
Lexi
Annabelle
Olivia
Lauren
Anna
Ashlyn
Maeve
Lilliana
Jaci
Ta'Mya
Akunna

Foot Locker
APPROVED.

CROSS COUNTRY
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Girls Freshman / Sophmore Results

Mantilla
Carbonara
Yelle
Hogan
Jankovich
Siemasko
Monroe
DeMassa
Allen
Solomon
Rizos
Monroe
Hadley
Roski
Carty
Kelly
Bentz
Ariola
Brady
Mackenzie
Altfather
Trainor
Rivera
Elwell
Hays
Carroway
Mars
Stonbraker
Rowe
Coubois
Blackheart
Ryan
Johnson
DeVault
Hershberger
Fandozzi
Gavlak
Houchens
McKnight
Snyder
O'Donnell
Que
Mennetti
Williams
Ufomaduit

10
9
10
10
9
10
10
10
10
9
9
10
10
9
9
10
12
10
10
9
10
12
9
9
9
9
10
9
10
1
10
12
1
10
12
10
9
9
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Penfield
Vineland
Rochester
Eastport
Kensington
Newburyport
Berlin
Ridgefield
Yonkers
Jersey City
Lanell

Berlin

New Rochelle
Kensington
Sweden
Dracut
Germantown
New Fairfield
Rockaway Park
Rochester
Penfield
Poolesville
Jersey City
Rochester
Penfield
Penfield
Bloomfield
Punxsutawney
Rochester
Gaithersburg
Yonkers
Dickerson
Montgomery Village
Penfield
Ephrata
Merrimack
Hudson

South Burlington
Sunnyside
Macedon
Glendale
Jackson Heights
Coolspring
Bronx
Stamford

NY
NJ

NY
NY
CT
MA
CT
CT
NY
NJ

MA
CT
NY
CT
ME
MA
MD
CT
NY
NY
NY
MD
NJ

NY
NY
NY
CT
PA
NY
MD
NY
MD
MD
NY
PA
MA
MA
VT
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
CT

Factoey

23:10.3
23:11.5
23:16.4
23:18.9
23:20.5
23:40.1
23:43.1
23:45.2
23:48.4
23:58.8
24:03.9
24:11.8
24144
24:19.4
24:29.1
24:32.6
24:45.4
25:01.9
25:08.2
25:14.5
25:21.4
25:31.4
26:12.6
26:13.4
26:32.7
26:39.6
27:12.5
27:30.7
27:34.7
28:02.2
28:06.4
28:22.3
28:31.1
28:31.3
28:43.2
28:43.2
29:32.7
29:52.2
30:37.7
30:43.8
33:42.9
35:45.4
36:27.0
22:00.9
22:20.6
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Girls Freshman / Sophmore Results

Vera-Briggs 9 Bronx NY
Nwakile 9 Bronx NY

22:23.7
22:24.7



